CH \$40.

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
WADDINGTON & DUVAL		08/26/1980	PRIVATE LIMITED: UNITED
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED		00/20/1980	KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WADDINGTON & DUVAL LIMITED	
Street Address:	LEE ROAD, MERTON PARK ESTATE	
City:	MERTON	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	SW19 3WD	
Entity Type:	PRIVATE LIMITED: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	0944467	QUICKSERVE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (816)691-3495

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (816) 842-8600

Email: TRADEMARK@STINSONMOHECK.COM

Correspondent Name: PENNY R. SLICER

Address Line 1: STINSON TRADEMARK ADMINISTRATOR

Address Line 2: 1201 WALNUT, SUITE 2900

Address Line 4: KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 64106-2150

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 803912-0008

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

TRADEMARK REEL: 003197 FRAME: 0699

900036475

Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PENNY R. SLICER	
Signature:	/PRS/	
Date:	11/21/2005	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003197 FRAME: 0700

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003197 FRAME: 0701

RECORDED: 11/21/2005